Champion quality originated from professionalism and focus !
We repay you best quality, reasonable price and excellent service !
    Champion Power, founded in 2000, is one of the leading Lead acid Ba�ery
manufacturer in China,which professionally specialize in Lead acid Ba�ery researching,
produc�on and sales.
    Our headquarter is in Shenzhen,and 2 produc�on bases located in Jinxi(Jiangxi) and
Jiangmen(Guangdong),which totally cover an area of 25,000 square meters.With 10
highly automa�c produc�on lines and over 300 employees,our monthly produc�on

3FM6.0 6 6.0 151 34 94 100 0.95
3FM7.5 6 6.5 151 34 94 100 1.00
3FM7.0 6 7.0 151 34 94 100 1.05
3FM7.0 6 7.0 151 34 94 100 1.10
3FM7.5 6 7.5 151 34 94 100 1.15
3FM8.0 6 8.0 151 34 94 100 1.20
3FM9.0 6 9.0 151 34 94 100 1.25
3FM10 6 10 151 50 94 100 1.50
3FM10 6 10 151 50 94 100 1.55
3FM12 6 12 151 50 94 100 1.60
3FM12 6 12 151 50 94 100 1.65
3FM14 6 14 151 50 94 100 1.70
3FM14 6 14 151 50 94 100 1.80
12FM3.5 24 3.5 180 73 70 70 2.30
12FM3.5 24 3.5 180 73 70 70 2.50
6FM0.8 12 0.8 96 25 62 62 0.34
6FM1.2 12 1.2 98 45 50 56 0.51
6FM1.3 12 1.3 98 45 50 56 0.55
6FM2.0
Model Voltage
V
Capacity
20HR/Ah
Dimension mm Weight
KgLength Width Height Total Height（ ） （ ）
（ ）
（ ）
12 2.0 70 48 98 103 0.73
6FM2.6 12 2.6 70 48 98 103 0.80
6FM1.9 12 1.9 178 34 60 66 0.85
6FM2.3 12 2.3 178 34 60 66 0.97
6FM2.9 12 2.9 66 66 97 103 1.02
6FM2.8 12 2.8 132 33 97 104 1.05
6FM3.2 12 3.2 134 66 60 66 1.24
6FM3.6 12 3.6 134 66 60 66 1.31
6FM3.5 12 3.5 90 70 101 106 1.28
6FM4.0 12 4.0 90 70 101 106 1.32
6FM4.0 12 4.0 90 70 101 106 1.35
6FM4.5 12 4.5 90 70 101 106 1.40
6FM4.5 12 4.5 90 70 101 106 1.43
VRLA Battery
6FM5.0 12 5.0 90 70 101 106 1.48
6FM5.0 12 5.0 90 70 101 106 1.50
6FM5.5 12 5.5 90 70 101 106 1.55
6FM5.5 12 5.5 90 70 101 106 1.70
6FM5.0 12 5.0 151 65 94 100 1.68
6FM5.0 12 5.0 151 65 94 100 1.73
6FM5.0 12 5.0 151 65 94 100 1.80
6FM5.0 12 5.0 151 65 94 100 1.83
6FM5.0 12 5.0 151 65 94 100 1.85
6FM5.0 12 5.0 151 65 94 100 1.88
6FM6.0 12 6.0 151 65 94 100 1.90
6FM6.0 12 6.0 151 65 94 100 1.93
6FM6.5 12 6.5 151 65 94 100 1.95
6FM7.0 12 7.0 151 65 94 100 2.00
6FM7.0 12 7.0 151 65 94 100 2.05
6FM7.2 12 7.2 151 65 94 100 2.08
6FM7.2 12 7.2 151 65 94 100 2.10
6FM7.5 12 7.5 151 65 94 100 2.15
6FM7.5 12 7.5 151 65 94 100 2.20
6FM8.0 12 8.0 151 65 94 100 2.25
6FM8.0 12 8.0 151 65 94 100 2.35
6FM9.0 12 9.0 151 65 94 100 2.38

6FM50 12 50 230 138 208 228 15.00
6FM55 12 58 230 138 208 228 16.50
6FM55 12 58 230 138 208 228 17.50
6FM60 12 60 350 166 179 179 18.00
6FM60 12 62 350 166 179 179 18.60
6FM65 12 65 350 166 179 179 19.00
6FM65 12 68 350 166 179 179 20.00
6FM65 12 68 350 166 179 179 20.50
6FM65 12 68 350 166 179 179 21.00
6FM70 12 72 260 169 210 216 20.00
6FM80 12 80 260 169 210 216 21.20
6FM80 12 80 260 169 210 216 22.50
6FM90 12 90 307 169 213 220 24.00
6FM90 12 90 307 169 213 220 25.50
6FM90 12 90 307 169 213 220 26.00
6FM100 12 100 331 173 213 233 27.00
6FM100 12 105 331 173 213 233 28.00
6FM100 12 105 331 173 213 233 29.00
6FM110 12 105 331 173 213 233 30.00
6FM120 12 120 407 174 209 233 32.00
6FM120 12 120 407 174 209 233 33.00
6FM150 12 150 484 171 241 241 40.00
6FM150 12 150 484 171 241 241 41.00
6FM150 12 150 484 171 241 241 42.00
6FM150 12 150 484 171 241 241 43.00
6FM160 12 160 522 240 216 236 49.00
6FM160 12 160 522 240 216 236 50.00
6FM160 12 170 522 240 216 236 51.00
6FM180 12 180 522
Model Voltage
V
Capacity
10HR/Ah
Dimension mm
Weight
KgLength Width Height Total Height（ ） （ ）
（ ）
（ ）
240 216 236 52.00
6FM180 12 195 522 240 216 236 54.00
6FM200 12 200 522 240 216 236 55.00
6FM200 12 200 522 240 216 236 57.00
6FM200 12 210 522 240 216 236 58.00
6FM200 12 215 522 240 216 236 60.00
6FM250 12 250 520 268 220 240 64.00
6FM260 12 260 520 268 220 240 65.00
6FM270 12 270 520 268 220 240 66.50
6FM280 12 280 520 268 220 240 68.00
6FM280 12 280 520 268 220 240 69.00
6FM280 12 280 520 268 220 240 71.00
2V Long Life Battery
    2V Long Life Series Ba�eries are designed with AGM (Absorbent GlassMat)
technology,High performance plates and electrolyte togive extra power output for
common power backup system.
    2V Long Life Series Ba�eries are the general purpose ba�eries with 20 years floa�ng
design life at 25℃.
Model Voltage
V
Capacity
10HR/Ah
Dimension mm
Weight
KgLength Width Height Total Height（ ） （ ）
（ ）
（ ）
GFM50 2 50 160 49 166 176 3.00
GFM100 2 100 171 71 207 227 4.70
GFM100 2 105 171 71 207 227 5.00
GFM200 2 200 172 111 330 356 12.00
GFM200 2 230 172 111 330 356 12.50
GFM300 2 300 171 151 330 356 17.00
GFM300 2 330 171 151 330 356 18.00
GFM400 2 410 211 176 330 367 23.50
GFM450 2 460 211 176 330 367 25.00
GFM500 2 500 242 172 331 356 27.00
GFM550 2 560 242 172 331 356 28.50
GFM600 2 600 301 175 331 356 33.00
GFM600 2 660 301 175 331 356 34.50
GFM800 2 820 411 175 330 356 48.00
GFM900 2 920 411 175 330 356 50.00
GFM1000 2 1000 475 175 330 356 57.00
GFM1000 2 1120 475 175 330 356 60.00
GFM1500 2 1500 401 351 342 369 86.00
GFM1500 2 1600 401 351 342 369 88.00
GFM2000 2 2000 491 351 344 369 112.00
GFM2000 2 2100 491 351 344 369 117.00
GFM3000 2 3000 712 353 343 369 163.00
GFM3000 2 3100 712 353 343 369 166.00
    Front Terminal Series Ba�eries are specially designed for telecom use with 10+ years
design life in float service. Byadop�ng a new AGM separator and centralised ven�ng
system, the ba�ery can be installed in any posi�on while manintaning high reliability.
Front Terminal Battery
Model Voltage
V
Capacity
10HR/Ah
Dimension mm
Weight
KgLength Width Height Total Height（ ） （ ）
（ ）
（ ）
6FM50F 12 50 277 106 222 222 15.00
6FM55F 12 55 277 106 222 222 16.00
6FM75F 12 75 562 114 188 188 27.00
6FM100F 12 100 409 110 294 294 30.00
6FM100F 12 100 507 110 223 238 27.00
6FM100F 12 100 507 110 223 238 30.00
6FM120F 12 120 551 110 239 239 37.00
6FM150F 12 150 551 110 289 289 43.50
6FM170F 12 170 551 110 289 289 45.30
6FM165F 12 165 560 125 316 316 49.00
6FM175F 12 175 560 125 316 316 50.00
6FM190F 12 190 560 125 316 316 52.50
6FM200F 12 200 560 125 316 316 55.00
Deep Cycle Battery
    Deep cycle Series Ba�ery is specially designed for frequent cycling applica�ons.The
series ba�ert uses high-�n alloy posi�ve plate,ac�ve paste materials and stronger
electrolyte,which gives 30% longer life than normal ba�ery.
    Suitable for solar and wind energy systems.
Model Voltage
V
Capacity
10HR/Ah
Dimension mm Weight
KgLength Width Height Total Height（ ） （ ）
（ ）
（ ）
6FM35D 12 36 196 166 171 171 11.00
6FM40D 12 42 196 166 171 171 12.50
6FM45D 12 45 196 166 171 171 13.00
6FM50D 12 50 230 138 208 228 15.00
6FM55D 12 58 230 138 208 228 16.50
6FM60D 12 62 350 166 179 179 18.60
6FM65D 12 68 350 166 179 179 20.00
6FM70D 12 72 260 169 210 216 20.00
6FM80D 12 80 260 169 210 216 21.20
6FM90D 12 90 307 169 213 220 24.00
6FM100D 12 105 331 173 213 233 30.00
6FM120D 12 120 407 174 209 233 33.00
6FM150D 12 150 484 171 241 241 41.00
6FM200D 12 210 522 240 216 236 58.00
6FM200D 12 215 522 240 216 236 60.00
6FM230D 12 234 520 268 220 240 64.00
6FM250D 12 270 520 268 220 240 66.50
6FM280D 12 280 520 268 220 240 71.00
Gel Battery
    Gel series is specially designed for power supply under extreme weather condi�on.
It can be designed with AGM or PVC separator，by using strong grids, high purity lead
and patented Gel electrolyte,With 15+year design life,ait has rapid charging
acceptance and floa�ng or cyclic endurance.
Model Voltage
V
Capacity
10HR/Ah
Dimension mm Weight
KgLength Width Height Total Height（ ） （ ）
（ ）
（ ）
6FM35G 12 36 196 166 171 171 11.00
6FM40G 12 42 196 166 171 171 12.50
6FM45G 12 45 196 166 171 171 13.00
6FM50G 12 50 230 138 208 228 15.00
6FM55G 12 58 230 138 208 228 16.50
6FM60G 12 62 350 166 179 179 18.60
6FM65G 12 68 350 166 179 179 20.00
6FM70G 12 72 260 169 210 216 20.00
6FM80G 12 80 260 169 210 216 21.20
6FM90G 12 90 307 169 213 220 24.00
6FM100G 12 105 331 173 213 233 30.00
6FM120G 12 120 407 174 209 233 33.00
6FM150G 12 150 484 171 241 241 41.00
6FM200G 12 210 522 240 216 236 58.00
6FM200G 12 215 522 240 216 236 60.00
6FM250G 12 270 520 268 220 240 66.50
6FM280G 12 280 520 268 220 240 71.00
6FM50FG
6FM55FG
6FM75FG
6FM100FG

Kg
Maximum
Current
(A)
Communica�on
interface
Max in series
quan�ty
Length Width Height Total Height
（ ） （ ） （ ）
（ ）
（ ）W
LFP12.8-7 12.80 7 89.6 151 65 94 100 1.00 20 / /
LFP12.8-8 12.80 8 102.4 151 65 94 100 1.00 20 / /
LFP12.8-9 12.80 9 115.2 151 65 94 100 1.00 20 / /
LFP12.8-10 12.80 10 128 151 98 94 100 1.50 20 / /
LFP12.8-12 12.80 12 153.6 151 98 94 100 1.50 20 / /
LFP12.8-20 12.80 20 256 181 77 167 167 2.50 20 / /
LFP12.8-30 12.80 30 384 196 130 163 179 3.50 20 LCD+Bluetooth 4
LFP12.8-40 12.80 40 512 196 166 171 171 5.50 60 LCD+Bluetooth 4
LFP12.8-50 12.80 50 640 230 138 208 228 6.00 60 LCD+Bluetooth 4
LFP12.8-60 12.80 60 768 260 169 210 216 7.50 60 LCD+Bluetooth 4
LFP12.8-80 12.80 80 1024 260 169 210 216 10.50 60 LCD+Bluetooth 4
LFP12.8-100 12.80 100 1280 331 173 216 220 12.50 100 LCD+Bluetooth 4
LFP12.8-200 12.80 200 2560 522 240 216 220 23.50 100 LCD+Bluetooth 4
LFP12.8-280 12.80 280 3584 522 240 216 220 27.00 150 LCD+Bluetooth 4
LFP12.8-300 12.80 300 3840 522 240 216 220 28.50 150 LCD+Bluetooth 4
Rack  Mount
    Rack-mounted ba�eries are the most tradi�onal split household energy storage
ba�eries, with standard 19-inch chassis and good adaptability, which is the
mainstream product to replace tradi�onal lead-acid energy storage ba�eries.